all other end users pursuant to the terms and conditions herein. Unpublished-rights
reserved under the copyright laws of the United States. 

21.  Reports and Audit Rights. 

Licensee shall grant Telerik audit rights against Licensee twice within a calendar three
hundred and sixty five (365) day period upon two weeks written notice, to verify
Licensee’s compliance with this Agreement.  Licensee shall keep adequate records to
verify Licensee’s compliance with this Agreement.

YOU ACKNOWLEDGE THAT YOU HAVE READ THIS AGREEMENT, THAT YOU
UNDERSTAND THIS AGREEMENT, AND UNDERSTAND THAT BY CONTINUING THE